

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

W.P.No. 4425 of 2012

Vd. Ku. Charuta Keshavrao Parlewar vs. The State of Maharashtra and others.

---

Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	<u>Court's or Judge's Orders.</u>
---	---------------------------------------

---

Mr. R.M.Bhangde, Adv. For petitioner.

**CORAM : B.R.GAVAI &  
SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, JJ**

**DATE : 6.11.2012**

Returnable date is extended by 4.12.2012.

**JUDGE**

**JUDGE**

patle

061112wpno.4425.12.

2